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H E A L T H Y  D I E T

You have the r ight  to a safe and heal thy diet
which takes into account your cul ture and
rel ig ion

1

Interact ion wi l l  help you with your nutr i t ional
needs 

Interact ion wi l l  help you balance your choice of
food with what keeps you heal thy 

Interact ion wi l l  help you have a heal thy diet
and access any heal th services you need
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S T A F F  R O L E S

Staff  understand you have the r ight  to make
choices about your food
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Staff  can help you choose heal thy food
al ternat ives so you are less l ikely to get
sick

Staf f  wi l l  make sure your food support  needs
are met

Staf f  wi l l  support  you and your support
network to make decis ions about your
heal th 
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S T A F F  R O L E S

Staff  wi l l  help you plan your food and make a
shopping l is t  for  your preferred meals 
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Staff  wi l l  help you learn how to make meals 

Your weight and heal th wi l l  be checked to
help you to stay wel l  

You should involve your support  network
where you need to make big decis ions about
heal th and nutr i t ion
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A S S E S S M E N T

When you begin at  Interact ion,  a Nutr i t ion
and Swal lowing Checkl ist  form wi l l  be f i l led
out by staf f

4

Staff  wi l l  complete the Nutr i t ion and
Swal lowing Risk Checkl ist  every year to
see where you need help wi th food

Staf f  wi l l  help you manage any emerging
and chronic health r isks 

Emerging or chronic health r isks  are r isks
that can impact your heal th for  a long t ime 
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M E A L T I M E
M A N A G E M E N T

After the assessment,  i t  may be decided that
you need a mealtime management plan
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A mealtime management plan  wi l l :
Assess whether staf f  need to be with
you when you eat
What type of  food you should eat and i ts
texture
The amount of  food you should eat 
What type of  equipment you need to eat
(straw, spoons etc.)

Staf f  wi l l  help you understand your mealt ime
management plan i f  you have one

Staf f  wi l l  ask you for consent to develop a
mealt ime management plan
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